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Haines Employee De ct Position Phone FAX Email 

Borough Allen, Mark Ports/Harbors Harbor Assistant 2448 3010 

Employees Alten, Helen Museum Museum Director 2366 2368 director@sheldonmuseum.net 
Badger, Jessie Finance Sales Tax Accountant 2231 x21 2716 ibadoerailhaines.ak.us 

As of: Baldwin-Stevens, Erik Library Library IT Tech 2545 2551 technoloav®haineslibrarv.ora 

12/7/15 Bell, Shawn Ports/Harbors Harbormaster 2448 3010 sbell@halnes.ak.us 

Blank, Lisa Library Library Tech II 2545 2551 collections(ci)haineslibrarv.ora 
Blum-Evitts, Jedidiah Library Library Tech II 2545 2551 
Borders, Ralch Public Works Equipment Operator 2282 2716 

Bradford, Scott Fire Fire Chief 2115 3373 sbradford@haines.ak.us 
Water/Sewer Water-Sewer Plant Ooerator 2200 2716 

Brown, Patricia Library Library Director 3880 2551 directorailhaineslibrarv.ora 
Bryant, Eddie Prop Main! Facilities Maintenance Technician 3627 2716 ebryant(Q2haines.ak.us 
Cassidy, Tamsen Police Dispatcher 2121 2190 tcassidv@haines.ak.us 
Cheney, Ted Water/Sewer Laborer II 2200 2716 
Chetney, Sara Museum Museum Aide 2366 2368 
Clark, Jane Police Dispatcher 2121 2190 iclarkC@.haines.ak.us 
Cozzi, Julie Admin Borough Clerk · 2231 x31 2716 jcozziallhaines.ak.us 
Cui, Xi (Tracy) Lands PlanninQ & ZoninQ Tech Ill 2231 x23 2716 xcuiailhaines.ak.us 
Davis, Holly Library Children/Youth Svcs Coord 2545 2551 childrenslibrarian@haineslibra[)'.org 

Drvden, Joshua Police Police Officer 2121 2190 jd[)lden@haines.ak.us 

Durr, Dennis Water/Sewer Asst Water-Sewer Operator 2200 2716 ddurr@haines.ak.us 
Fossman, Kyle Fire EMT/FirefiQhter 2115 3373 
Friedle, Kathryn Admin Admin Assistant/Assessment and Lands 2231 x22 2716 kfriedle@haines.ak.us 
Galasso, RaeAnn Pool Pool ManaQer 2666 rgalasso@haines.ak.us 

Giddinas, Al CYD CYD Director 2231 agiddings@halnes.ak.us 

Gravel, Deborah Library Library Tech II 2545 2551 
Greene, Jonathan Museum Museum Custodian 2366 2368 
Hale, Andus Prop Main! Facilities Maintenance 3627 2716 
Heaton, Rebecca Library Office Asst/Tech & Conservation 2545 2551 ooerationsallhaineslibrarv.ora 
Hickman, Will Public Works Mechanic/Operator 2282 2716 
Hill, Jan Admin Mayor 2231 x30 2716 jhlll@haines.ak.us 

Hinkle, Sierra Police Dispatcher 2121 2190 shlnkle@haines.ak.us 

Jobbins, Allan Water/Sewer Water-Sewer Plant Operator 2200 
Juraeleit, Elizabeth Library Library Tech II 2545 2551 
Kanahele, Kalani Tourism Seasonal Tourism Staff Aide 2234 3155 
Keller, Cathy Finance Accts Payable/Payroll Clerk 2231 x26 2716 ckeller(Q2hail')es.ak.us 
Kielsmeier, Krista Admin Deputy Clerk 2231 x36 2716 kkielsmeier@haines.ak.us 
Lambert, Donna Admin Admin Assistant 2231 dlambert@halnes.ak.us 

Lona, Brayton Police Police Officer 2121 2190 
Martin, Maaaie Pool Asst. Pool Manager 2666 
Miller, Brittany Police Dispatcher 2121 2190 bmiller@haines.ak.us 

Moraan, Jessie Library Library Education Coordinator 2545 2551 educatianallhaineslibrarv.ora 
Moyer, Linda Tourism Tourism Staff Aide 2234 3155 lmaver@haines.ak.us 
Nelson, Andrea Museum Collections & Exhibits Coordinator 2366 2368 
Olsen, Dean Lands Assessor 2231 x33 2716 dolsenallhaines.ak.us 
Olsen, Tina Finance Accounting Clerk 2231 x25 2716 tolsen@haines.ak.us 
Picer, Tammy Tourism Visitor Info Coordinator 2234 3155 tpiper(Q2haines.ak.us 
Pollan, Henry Ports/Harbors Harbor Assistant (Seasonal) 2448 3010 
Ross, Leslie Tourism Tourism Director 2234 3155 lross@haines.ak.us 

Ryan, Brad Facilities Public Facilities Director 2256 b[)'an@haines.ak.us 

Rybinski, Max Pool Pool Custodian 2666 
Sanna, Dale Library Library Custodian 2545 2551 
Spencer, John Public Works Equipment Operator 2282 2716 
Stuart, Jila Finance Chief Fiscal Officer 2231 x27 2716 jstuart@haines.ak.us 
Thomas, Gabriel Ports/Harbors Assistant Harbormaster 2448 gthomas@haines.ak.us 

Waldo, Linda Police Dispatcher 2121 2190 lwaldo@halnes.ak.us 

Walsh, Jennifer Fire Trainim:i Officer 2115 3373 ~alsh@haines.ak .us 

Witek, Madeline Museum Museum Operations Facilitator 2366 2368 


